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Monday 4 April Tuesday 5 April

Dail Sitting Day (Dail I'Eireann) - Minister O'Donovan’s Diary

StarLeaf Cﬁaué Qﬁf -
' 14:34 - 15:04 VOTING ole):] (Dall C?Tamber) {}

Wednesday 6 April Thursday 7 April
Dail Sitting Day (Déil Eireann) - Minister O'Donavan's Diary T __Dail Rises for Easter ) ;
7110:00 - 22:56 Front Bench Cover (Swap)  Bail Sittmg Day {Dait E|reann) Mmls‘cer O DOﬁovan s Dlaty{""

7 10:00 - 12:00 Ukrainian president Volodymyr Zelensky address lto.ao 11: 15 Daliy Dfﬁce Meeﬂng (9} 2
to Oireachtas (Dail Chamber)

Hi12:00-13:00 Briefing from D/Taoiseach (Post EU Council) (LH)

[ 13:04 - 15:09 Closing Statements and Q&A (Post EU Council)
{Dail Chamber) - 12:00 - 13:04 LQ/QPL

Sta eaf CIo

l21 39 - 22:09 VOTING BLOCK

Friday 8 April ' Saturday 9 April

£108:30 - 09:30 Media Engagement Issues |
(https.//meet.starleaf.com/4821734608/app) - Garret Nolan via

'Sunday 10 April




11 April 2022 -
17 April 2022
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Monday 11 April
|00:00 Easter Break

| 1 15:00 - 16:00 Private Meeting

Tuesday 12 April
€ Easter Break

Wednesday 13 April

& Easter Break
11'0.30 11:15 Daily Office Meeting (D}

{https -//meet. starieaﬁtom/483578&689/app) Garret Nolan via
S‘tarLea‘F Cloud > e

RoScommaon

~16:45 - 17:30 Webex meeting invitation: Cost of Living - PP
Briefing
(https://taciseach.webex.corm/taviseach/.php?MTID=m6c0760d31b5

b205f487¢ccb79c9309fa7) - Philip O'Callaghan

Thursday 14 April

.« Easter Break
~ 1110:30 - 11:15 Daily Office Meeting (D)
(https f{meet. starleaf: comj4835788689/ayp) Garret Nol&n Vi
Starteaf Cloud <

Friday 15 April
| « Easter Break
| 'GooD FRIDAY

'1‘ 30 11:15 Baily Office Meetlng (D) )
Ehttps //meetstarleaf. com/4835788689/app) Garret NoEan v&a
Starieaf Cloud <* .

Saturday 16 April

* Easter Break

Sunday 17 April

. & Easter Break
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Monday 18 April

“ Easter Break -

Tuesday 19 April

< Easter Break

iﬁwkﬂ‘i R e v
Wednesday 20 April Thursday 21 April
“ Easter Break * “ Easter Break

£110:30 - 11:15 Daily Office Meeting (D)
{https://meetstarleaf. com/483578868%/app) - Garret Nolan via

1 10:36 - 11:15 Daily Office Mesting (D)
{https://meet.starleaf. com/4835788689/app) - Garret Nolan via

Starleaf Cloud Starbeaf Cloud
Friday 22 April Saturday 23 April
« Easter Break = |« Easter Break

= 10:30 - 11:15 Daily Office Meeting (D)
(https://meet starleaf.com/483578868%7app) - Garret Nolan via
Starteaf Cloud

Sunday 24 April

¢ 00:00 Easter Break




25 April 2022 -
1 May 2022

Monday 25 April

Wednesday 27 April '

Dail Sitting Day (Déil Eireann) - Minister O’'Donovan’s Diary
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Tuesday 26 April

Déil Sitting Day (Dail Eireann) - Minister O'Doncvan's Diary

.70-30 11:15 Daily Office M

|ng (D)

(https -//meet starteaf. com/4835788689/ap;3} 'Ga rret Nofan wa
 Starieaf Cloud < :

| 7 14:34 - 15:04 VOTING OOB (Dazl Chamber)@
* 116:15 - 16:45 Meeting with CC (LH)

T

Thursday 28 Aprll

Dail Sitting Day {Diil Eireann} - Minister O'Doncvan's Diary <

£ 12:00 - 13:04 LQ/QPL

- 1 10:30 - 12:00 ORAL PQs (Déil Chamber)

171 16:00 - 22:20 Voting On Legislation (D&i} Chmaber)
122:20 - 22:50 VOTING BLOCK (D&l Chamben) }

Frlday 29 Aprll

Saturday 30 April

Sunday 1 May




2 May 2022 -
8 May 2022

Monday 2 May
| MAY DAY

1710:30 - 11:15 Daily Office Meeting (D)
{hitps /fmeet starleaf. com/4835788689/app) Garret Noian wa #
StarLeaf Cloud O} ‘ o

Wednesday 4 May

__ Dl Sitting Day (Dall Elreann) Minister O'Donovan's Diary ©

May 2022
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

June 2022
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

HIEO

Thursday 5 May

Déil Sitting Day (Dl Eireann) - Minister O'Donovan's Diary ©

1.Simon

Saturday 7 May

Sunday 8 May




9 May 2022 -
15 May 2022
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Monday 9 May

IR )

Tuesday 10 May

Diil Sitting Day (Dail Eireann) - Minister O’'Donovan’s Diary <

[ 14:00 - 17:00 Minister not available - Private Appointment
11 14:34 - 15:04 VOTING OOB (D3il Chamber)

hen E

Wednesday 11 May

D4l Sitting Day (Dil Eireann) - Minister O'Denovan's Diary >

1 20:30 - 21:00 VOTING BLOCK (Dil Eireann)

Thursday 12 May
. Dail Sitting Day (Dail Eireann) - Minister O'Donovan's Diary <

Fi Byl

9 12:00 - 13:04 LQ/QPL (Dail Eireann)

e s 4 11 1My ranci ivieetng

Friday 13 May

| Saturday 14 May

Sunday 15 May
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Monday 16 May Tuesday 17 May
.10.30 11:15 DalfyOff'ce Meeting (D} ey Dl Slttmg Day (D4il Eireanny - Minister O'Donovan's Diary

(https://roeet. starieaf com/4835788689/app) Garret Nolan v&a i ' 10: 30 - 11:15 Dally Office Meetmg D) =
S | https //meet stadeaf comf4835?886&9/app) _Garret Nolan via

Wednesday 18 May Thursday 19 May

Diil Sitting Day (D! Eireann) - Minister O'Donovan's Diary < Dail Srttmg Day (pail Elreann) Minister O Donovan s Diary <

7

1030 -1%:15 aa'lyorfce Meeting (D) 4
(https: [/meet /483 Sfapp) - Garret Nolanvia
= StarLeafCloud : g ent e P e

718:45 - 20:30 Voting on Legislation (Dail Eireann)
1720:30 - 21:00 VOTING BLOCK (D4il Eireann}

Friday 20 May Saturday 21 May
ﬁ 30«30 - 11:15 Daily Office Meeting (D}

Sunday 22 May




23 May 2022 -
29 May 2022

May 2022 June 2022
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
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Monday 23 May

Wednesday 25 May
Dail Slttmg Day (Dall Eireann) - Mlnlster O'Donovan's Dlarny'

71 21:00 - 21:30 VOTING BLOCK (Dail Eireann)

| Tuesday 24 May
' Dail Sitting Day (Dail Eireann) - Minister &’Donovan's Diary

¥ 14:34 - 15:04 VOTING QOB (Dail Chamber)

Thursclay 26 May

Biil Sitting Day (Dail Eireann} - Minister O'Donovan's Diary

1 10:30 - 11:15 Daily Office Meeting (D)
{https://meet.starleaf.com/4835788689/app} - Garret Nolan via
Starteaf Cloud ©

l 12:00 - 13:04 LQ & QPL (Dail Chamber)

Friday 27 May

1110:30 - 11:15 Daily Office Meeting (D) : ‘
(https://meet.starleaf. com/4835?88689/app} - Garret Nolan vﬁa
5 StarLea§ CEoudQ E i

nterprise

Saturday 28 May

Sunday 29 May
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Monday 30 May

prect ( 1§ tolghne)

OB (Dail Chamber) <

Wednesday 1 June
. 4 .hl.h =141 3

Thursday 2 June

LB WILEL IVHERISLE V Jublin)

'Dail Sitting Day (Dail Eireann) - Minister O'Donovan's Diary
[509:00 - 21:33 Front Bench Cover

18:30 - 21:00 Voting on Legislation and VOTING BLOCK (Dl
Eireann)

Friday 3 June Saturday 4 June

- Stient Wi IVEITHIS IR

‘ Sunday 5 June
|
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Monday 6 June Tuesday 7 June

:00:00 June Break & | + June Break *
DUNEBRE I s | G '

4 SUNENn OF > Veéar pPlatl ‘

Wednesday 8 June | Thursday 9 June

& June Break = |« June Break -

St S, | ERSEREL A == = =

Friday 10 June Saturday 11 June

“ June Break > '+ June Break >

Sunday 12 June
< 00:00 June Brealc




June 2022 July 2022

13 June 2022 o Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
19 June 2022

Monday 13 June
11:15 Daily Office Meeting (D)

b=

1 14:34 - 15:04 VOTING OOB (D4il Chamber) <

Wednesday 15 June Thursday 16 June

Dail Sitting Day (Dail Eireann) - Minister O'Donovan's Diary <
10:30 - 12:00 Oral PQs (Dil Chamber)

iDail Sitting Day (

Dai! Eireann) - Minister O’'Donovan's Diary

Pl

1134 oenix F

I 12:00 - 13:04 LQ/QPL

Friday 17 June Saturday 18 June

‘Sunday 19 June




20 June 2022 -
26 June 2022

June 2022 July 2022
Mo TuWe Th Fr 5a Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
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Monday 20 June

Tuesday 21 June
| Dail Sitting Day (Dail Eireann) - Minister O’Donovan's Diary <

1 14:34 - 15:04 VOTING oos (Dail Chamber) O

Wednesday 22 June
‘Dail Slttlng Day (Déil Eireann) - Minister O‘Donovan's Dlary{}

¥117:34 - 21:00 Voting on Legislation and Voting Block (Dil
Chamber)

7 12:00 - 13:04 LQ/QPL

Thursday 23 June

Dasl Slttmg Day (DalE Erreann) Manlster O'Donovan's Dlary*(?:‘"

Frlday 24 June

-PI'OJECt Opera leerlck 2030 (For.lnfo Only) |

Saturday 25 June

Sunday 26 June
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Monday 27 June | Tuesday 28 June
‘ 10:. | Dail Sitting Day (D4il Eireann) - Minister O'Danevan's Diary <

11:15 Daily Office Meeting @

Thursday 30 June

) YISIT IE Vestminisiel

Wednesday 29 June

$4 4t L

‘Dail Sitting Day (Déil Eireann) - Minister O'Donovan's Diary > __ Dail Sitting Day (Déil Eireann) - Minister O'Donovan's Diary <+
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Friday 1 July Saturday 2 July

d diversion

| Sunday 3 July




